Applications

CASE IH (Quadtrac)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code
370 (ROWTRAC) 9.0

450

500

CASE IH (STEIGER) 09/07

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw) Engine code
350

350 8.7 261

370 8.7 276

400

400 12.9 328

model year

03/14 -

04/11 -

04/11 -

model year

01/13 -

01/11 -

01/14 -

01/13 -

09/10 -

Oil filters

E214H D300

E311H01 D273

E311H01 D273

Oil filters

E214H D300

E214H D300

E214H D300

E311H01 D273

E311H01 D273

Fuel filters

E128KP D302

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

Fuel filters

E128KP D302

H710WK

E128KP D302

H710WK

E128KP D302

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

H152WK

Air filters

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Other filters

AS376M

E100U D160

AS376M

E100U D160

Other filters

E100U D160

AS376M

E100U D160

AS376M



450

500

CLAAS (JAGUAR-Serie)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

Jaguar 970 (Typ
494)

Jaguar 970 (Typ
498-497)

Jaguar 980 (Typ
494)

Jaguar 980 (Typ
494)

CLAAS (Jaguar (Feldhécksler))

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

Engine code

D2868 / V8

D2868 / V8

D2862 / V12

D2862 / V12

Engine code

01/13 - E311H01 D273
09/10 - E311H01 D273
04/11 - E311H01 D273
model year Qil filters
E422H D86
E422H D86
E422H D86
E422H D86
model year Oil filters

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

H152WK

H710WK

Fuel filters

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

Fuel filters

Air filters

E119LS

E1770L

E1674L

E1674LS

E119LS

E1770L

E1674L

E1674LS

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

E100U D160

AS376M

E100U D160

AS376M

E100U D160

AS376M

E100U D160

Other filters

EY922H

EY922H

Other filters



970 (Typ 494)

970 (Typ 497)

980 (Typ 494)

980 (Typ 497)

CLAAS (Jaguar (Typ 494)) 01/07

Model

970

980

16.2

16.2

24.2

24.2

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

24.0

24.0

CLAAS (Jaguar (Typ 497))

Model

970

980

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

24.0

24.0

570

570

650

650

573

650

570

650

Engine code

D 2862 LE

D 2862 LE

Engine code

D 2862 LE

D 2862 LE

model year

01/11 -
12/15

01/11 -
12/15

model year

01/11 -
12/15

01/11 -

E422H D86

E422H D86

E422H D86

E422H D86

Oil filters

E422H D86

E422H D86

Oil filters

E422H D86

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

Fuel filters

E420KP D72

H710WK

E420KP D72

H710WK

Fuel filters

E11S03 D132

E420KP D72

H710WK

E119LS

E1770L

E1674L

E1674LS

E119LS

E1770L

E1674L

E1674LS

Air filters

E119L

E119LS

E119L

E119LS

Air filters

E1674LS

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

EY922H

EY976H

EY976H

EY922H

EY976H

EY976H

Other filters

EY922H

EY922H

Other filters

EY976H



CLAAS (Jaguar (Typ 498))

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

970

980

CLAAS (Jaguar (Typ 502))

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

990 24.2 680

CLAAS (Lexion 8900-7400)

Model Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

8900 (Typ C86) 581

DAF (95 XF) 01/97 - 10/02

Engine code

D 2862 LE

D 2862 LE

Engine code

D 2862 LE

Engine code

D 4276

12/15

model year

model year

01/20 -

model year

08/19 -

E422H D86 E11S03 D132
E420KP D72
H710WK
Oil filters Fuel filters
E422H D86 E420KP D72
H710WK
E422H D86 E420KP D72
H710WK
Oil filters Fuel filters
E422H D86 E422KP D98

E464KP02 D418

H710WK

Oil filters Fuel filters
E361H D312 E464KP02 D418

H710WK

E1674LS

Air filters

E1674LS

E1674LS

Air filters

Air filters

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

Cabin filter

E104U D350

EY976H

Other filters

Other filters

EY976H

Other filters

E104U D350

E11S03 D65



Model

F 95 XF 380

F 95 XF 430

F 95 XF 480

F 95 XF 530

F 95 XF 530

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

XF280 M XE 280 C

XE315C XF315M

XF 355 M XE 355C

model year

01/97 -
10/02

01/97 -
10/02

01/97 -
10/02

01/97 -
10/02

01/97 -
10/02

Other filters

E10H02

E39H D120

T250W

T280W

Z12 D64

E10H02

E39H D120

T250W

T280W

Z12 D64

E10H02

E39H D120

T250W

T280W

Z12 D64

E10H02

E39H D120

T250W

T280W

212 D64

E10H02



F 95.430

DAF (CF) 05/13

Model

230

260

12.6

Cylinder capacity (ccm) Performance (kw)

6.7

6.7

315

172

194

XF315M XE315C

Engine code

PX-7 172

PX-7 194

01/97 -
10/02

model year

08/17 -

08/17 -

H300W02

Oil filters

H19W10

H19w10

H710WK

H18WDK03

H18WDK05

H710WK

Fuel filters

E129KP D346

H710WK

E129KP D346

H710WK

E313L

E702L

Air filters

E542L

E542L

E944L1

E944LB

E944L1

Cabin filter

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E39H D120

H35WF

T250W

T280W

Z12 D64

E10H02

E39H D120

T250W

T280W

Z12 D64

Other filters

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

T260W

T400W

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H



290

290

290

6.7

10.8

10.8

217

210

210

PX-7 217

MX-11 210

MX-11 210

08/17 -

05/13 -

05/13 -

H19W10

E830H D366

E830H D366

E129KP D346

H710WK

E126KP D303

E127KP D303

H710WK

E126KP D303

E127KP D303

H710WK

E542L

E542L

E542L

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E969LC

E969LI

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

T260W

T400W

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

T260W

T400W

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W



290

300

320

330

10.8

10.8

6.7

210

220

239

240

MX-11 210

MX-11 220

PX-7 239

MX-11 240

05/13 -

05/17 -

08/17 -

05/13 -

E830H D366

E830H D366

H19W10

E830H D366

E127KP D303 E542L E4951LC
H710WK E6901LI-2
E969LC
E969LI
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC
E127KP D303 E6901LI-2
H710WK
E129KP D346 E542L E4951LC
H710WK E6901LI-2
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

T260W

T400W

E103U D295



340

370

10.8

251

270

MX-11 251

MX-11 270

05/17 -

05/17 -

E830H D366

E830H D366

E127KP D303 E6901LI-2
H710WK E969LC
E969LI
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC
E127KP D303 E6901LI-2
H710WK
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC
E127KP D303 E6901LI-2
H710WK

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

HA1WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F



370

370

400

10.8

10.8

10.8

271

271

291

291

MX-11 271

MX-11 271

MX-11 291

MX-11 291

05/13 -

05/13 -

05/13 -

12/15 -

E830H D366

E830H D366

E830H D366

E830H D366

E127KP D303 E542L E4951LC
H710WK E6901LI-2
E969LC
E969LI
E127KP D303 E542L E4951LC
H710WK E6901LI-2
E969LC
E969LI
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC
E127KP D303 E6901LI-2
H710WK E969LC
E969LI
E126KP D303 E542L E4951LC

E103U D295

E104U D350

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

HA1WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295



410

410

10.8

12.9

300

303

MX-11 300

MX-13 303

05/17 -

05/13 -

E830H D366

E89H D734

E127KP D303

H710WK

E126KP D303

E127KP D303

H710WK

E126KP D303

E127KP D303

H710WK

E542L

E541L02

E6901LI-2

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E4951LC

E6901LI-2

E969LC

E969LI

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

HA1WF

T260W

T400W

Z830F

E103U D295

E104U D350

E10H02

E70H

H41WF

T260W

T400W

Z16 D183



OE/Competitor's numbers

OE/Competitor's number

00 0144 2310

0112-142-463

0112142450

0144 2310

0293 4715

10032291

10032297

1105010-322

1105010-367

1105010-382

1105050-50A/C

1105050-621-0000

1105060-322

1433649

240 210.00

270065760

manufacturer

CLAAS

SOLARIS

SOLARIS

CLAAS

DEUTZ FAHR

LIEBHERR

NEW HOLLAND

FAW

FAW

FAW

FAW

FAW

FAW

DAF

CLAAS

KRONE

Hengst type

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



3C46-9176-B1A

41433649

42526512

51.125.017.288

51.125.030.052

51.12501-7260

51.12501-7283

6660659520

84303715

84394226

84394227

ACP0287890

K1006519

K1006529

RSM 2420FMH

T120784

T180479

VG1092080032

FOMOCO

VDL

TEREX

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

KAMAZ

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

NEW HOLLAND

AGCO

DOOSAN

DOOSAN

ROSTSELMASH

FORD

FORD

FAW

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

H710WK

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



VG1540080310 SINOTRUK (CNHTC) H710WK Available

VG1540080332 FAW H710WK Available



